
GOVERNMENT OF INDIA
CIVIL AVIATION

LOK SABHA

UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:4174
ANSWERED ON:19.12.2012
COMPLEMENTARY TICKETS BY AIR INDIA
Mohan Shri P. C.

Will the Minister of CIVIL AVIATION be pleased to state:

(a) the number of complementary tickets issued by Air India to tour promoters, travel writers, media personnel, important commercial contacts, etc., category-wise during the last three years and the current year;

(b) the total value of such complementary tickets issued, category-wise during the said period, and;

(c) the number of free tickets given to Air India staff,category-wise?;

Answer

Minister of State in the Ministry of CIVIL AVIATION (SHRI K.C. VENUGOPAL)

(a), (b) and (c): The required information is being collected.
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